7/31/2006

20 SPOT

BEST BET

EDGE S

MEANGREN

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

umOfNums

20

32

Ooo~NoOOah~WN

Spot Action Report

Sales
$4.00

$4.00
$3.50

$3.50
$11.00

$11.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$40.45
$11.05
$30.70
$3.60
$9.00
$6.00
$3.00
$1.00

$104.80

$125.30

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2.00

$2.00
$12.75
$1.00

$13.75
$19.50
$52.00
$3.80
$0.00
$1.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$76.80

$92.55

Hold
$4.00

$4.00
$3.50

$3.50
$9.00

$9.00
($11.75)
$0.00

($11.75)
$20.95
($40.95)
$26.90
$3.60
$7.50
$6.00
$3.00
$1.00

$28.00

$32.75

Per centOfSales

3.19

3.19
279

2.79
8.78

8.78
0.80
0.80

1.60
32.28
8.82
24.50
2.87
7.18
4.79
2.39
0.80

83.64

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.67

1.36

0.95
0.94

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.75

WeightedAve
-0.08

0.02

0.12

0.01
0.01

0.25
0.07
0.19
0.02
0.05
0.04
0.02
0.01

0.71



